
. Lot
Cooper Jas, St. George 
Cooper R, “
Cope David, St. George 
Cope Lewis “

1 t
2 f 
8 f

2 f

Copeman S,
Copeman T,
Copeman W, Branchton 8 f 
Cgstello Dan, Brantford 1 2o f 
Coulton C, St. George 8 6 f 
Cousins J, Paris station 1 83 t 
Crandell L, St. George 3 2 f 
Crawford J. 8, “ 8 6 f
Crozier James, Baris, -vl 28 t Crozier RobL./> § h 28 t
Crozier Wmfsr,4' . $1 11
Crysler E.H, St. George 2 8 t 
Culp D E, Paris 
Culp D. J, “
Culp H. D, “ . 2 ,
Cushman Ed, St. George 4 5 f 
Daffom Wm, Paris 
Dalzell Robt, “
Dargie A, Harrisburg 1 
Dargie And, “ l
Davidson Jas, Paris stat, 2 
Davidson T. 8, “
Davis D. K Branchton 5 8 f 
Damson R.W, St George 27 t 
Damson Thos H, “
Deans Jas, Paris station 
Deans Jno, “
Dill John, St. George 
Donald Wm, Paris 
Doud W. W, Branchton 
Drake Ab, Rosebank 
Drake Judson, “
Di-ynan Wm, Paris 5 27 f 
Durham E, Harrisburg 2 x f 
Easton Robt, Ayr 
Easton Thos, “

8 t:e
7 f

27 f
2

f
f

1 t
1 1 t

2

8 6 t

6 t
1 11 f

4 f
8 f

1 8

82 f
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